PART OF SST GROUP +41 245345900
Junction boxes models range JB222(3)1-223-1X(14-17)
and JB222(3)1-223-2X(16-24) is designed for connecting
control cables to the electric heating systems.
The boxes’ installation can have 2 mounting variants
depending on the models chosen:
–  JB222(3)1-223-1X(14-17) – with a pipe installation

block
Type of
terminals Order code
Side A Side B Side C Side D
Cable
gland
Screw
plug Cable gland Screw plug Cable gland Screw plug Cable gland Screw plug
JB22Y1*-223-1X14** 1xM25 B 1xM25 P V
9L screw/
push-in
3210002300
JB22Y1-223-1X15 2xM25 B V 3210002301
JB22Y1-223-1X16 1xM25 P 1xM25 P V 3210002302
JB22Y1-223-1X17 2xM25 P V 3210002303
JB22Y1-223-2X16 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 3210002304
JB22Y1-223-2X17 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 B 3210002305
JB22Y1-223-2X18 1xM25 B 1xM25 B 1xM25 B 3210002306
JB22Y1-223-2X19 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 3210002307
JB22Y1-223-2X20 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 P 3210002308
JB22Y1-223-2X21 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 3210002309
JB22Y1-223-2X22 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 3210002310
JB22Y1-223-2X23 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 1xM25 P 3210002311
JB22Y1-223-2X24 1xM25 P 1xM25 B 1xM25 B 3210002312
A
B
DC
  * Y = 2 for “e” explosion proof level; Y = 3 for “ia” explosion proof level